
2024 Jr. Miniature Hereford Show

Colorado State Fair

Wednesday, September 25, 2024

Exhibitor Name City State County Division Animal Name Place Special Placing

Jr Miniature Hereford

0301 - Junior Heifer Calf, calved on or after Jan 1, 2024

Maggie Stone Olathe CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford BCMH Gouda 1

Allison Griffin Strasburg CO Arapahoe Jr Miniature Hereford Mini Red Ruby 2

0302 - Senior Heifer Calf, calved Sept 1 - Dec 31, 2023

Leanna Navarrette Roswell NM Chaves Jr Miniature Hereford APEX MIRACLE 1

Paisley Osbment Bennett CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford RockinDLO Cattle Kate ET 2

0303 - Intermediate Heifer, calved May 1 - Aug 31, 2023

Ada Pence Monte Vista CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford RPR Pia 1

Zayleigh Navarrette Roswell NM Chaves Jr Miniature Hereford APEX AMELIA 2

Allison Griffin Strasburg CO Arapahoe Jr Miniature Hereford THF Stella 327 3

Geirdan Miller Roswell NM CHAVES Jr Miniature Hereford APEX GLITTERSPARKLES 4

Kallaway Lorenzo Fleming CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford 4SR's Dorothea 5

0304a - Junior Heifer, calved Jan 1 - April 30, 2023

Ada Pence Monte Vista CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford RPR Angelita 1

Flora Inscoe WHEAT RIDGE CO Jefferson Jr Miniature Hereford RPR HORCHATA 2

Tayvn Lock Fleming CO Logan Jr Miniature Hereford RPR Talia 3

Peyton Crank Manzanola CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford MFFA Sweet Pea 4

0305 - Senior Heifer, calved June 1 - Dec 31, 2022

Maggie Stone Olathe CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford HSC Miss Dolly 1

0306 - Cow/Calf Pair

Allison Griffin Strasburg CO Arapahoe Jr Miniature Hereford LCC Kourtney K05 ET 1
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0307 - CHAMPION COW/CALF PAIR

Allison Griffin Strasburg CO Arapahoe Jr Miniature Hereford LCC Kourtney K05 ET 1 Champion

0309 - GRAND CHAMPION FEMALE

Ada Pence Monte Vista CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford RPR Pia 1 Grand Champion

0310 - RES GRAND CHAMPION FEMALE

Ada Pence Monte Vista CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford RPR Angelita 1 Reserve Grand Champ

0321 - Senior Bull Calf, calved Sept 1 - Dec 31, 2023

Amado Grijalva Louchbuie Co Weld Jr Miniature Hereford Rockindlo Sting 1

0323 - Junior Bull, calved Jan 1 - April 30, 2022

Peyton Crank Manzanola CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford MFFA Nacho Man 1

0324 - Senior Bull, calved Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2022

Trey Stone Olathe CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford BMR LEO 1

0325 - GRAND CHAMPION BULL

Peyton Crank Manzanola CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford MFFA Nacho Man 1 Grand Champion

0326 - RES GRAND CHAMPION BULL

Trey Stone Olathe CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford BMR LEO 1 Reserve Grand Champ

0330 - Junior Prospect Steers, up to 1 year of age on show day

Amado Grijalva Louchbuie Co Weld Jr Miniature Hereford Rockindlo Wyatt ET 1

0331 - GRAND CHAMPION PROSPECT STEER

Amado Grijalva Louchbuie Co Weld Jr Miniature Hereford Rockindlo Wyatt ET 1 Grand Champion

0333 - Junior Market Steers, over 12 months but under 24 months

Kailey McGuire Windsor CO Weld Jr Miniature Hereford PH OP 1
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0333 - Junior Market Steers, over 12 months but under 24 months

Roma Inscoe WHEAT RIDGE CO Jefferson Jr Miniature Hereford SHC "LUCKY" LUCIANO 11E 2

Kailey McGuire Windsor CO Weld Jr Miniature Hereford PH Boss 3

Flora Inscoe WHEAT RIDGE CO Jefferson Jr Miniature Hereford SHC GAMBINO 12E 4

0334 - GRAND CHAMPION MARKET STEER

Kailey McGuire Windsor CO Weld Jr Miniature Hereford PH OP 1 Grand Champion

0335 - RES GRAND CHAMPION MARKET STEER

Roma Inscoe WHEAT RIDGE CO Jefferson Jr Miniature Hereford SHC "LUCKY" LUCIANO 11E 1 Reserve Grand Champ

0401 - Pre-Junior Showmanship (ages 3-7)

Paisley Osbment Bennett CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford RockinDLO Cattle Kate ET 1

Kallaway Lorenzo Fleming CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford 4SR's Dorothea 2

0402 - CHAMPION PRE-JUNIOR SHOWMAN

Paisley Osbment Bennett CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford RockinDLO Cattle Kate ET 1 Champion

0403 - RES CHAMPION PRE-JUNIOR SHOWMAN

Kallaway Lorenzo Fleming CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford 4SR's Dorothea 1 Reserve Champion

0404 - Junior Showmanship (ages 8-11)

Leanna Navarrette Roswell NM Chaves Jr Miniature Hereford 1

Flora Inscoe WHEAT RIDGE CO Jefferson Jr Miniature Hereford SHC GAMBINO 12E 2

Zayleigh Navarrette Roswell NM Chaves Jr Miniature Hereford 3

Laduke Pence Monte Vista CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford RPR Pia 4

Geirdan Miller Roswell NM CHAVES Jr Miniature Hereford 5

0405 - CHAMPION JUNIOR SHOWMAN

Leanna Navarrette Roswell NM Chaves Jr Miniature Hereford 1

0406 - RES CHAMPION JUNIOR SHOWMAN

Flora Inscoe WHEAT RIDGE CO Jefferson Jr Miniature Hereford SHC GAMBINO 12E 1
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0406 - RES CHAMPION JUNIOR SHOWMAN

0407 - Intermediate Showmanship (ages 12-15)

Roma Inscoe WHEAT RIDGE CO Jefferson Jr Miniature Hereford SHC "LUCKY" LUCIANO 11E 1

Tayvn Lock Fleming CO Logan Jr Miniature Hereford RPR Talia 2

Bristol Pence Monte Vista CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford RPR Angelita 3

Trey Stone Olathe CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford BMR LEO 4

0408 - CHAMPION SENIOR SHOWMAN

Roma Inscoe WHEAT RIDGE CO Jefferson Jr Miniature Hereford SHC "LUCKY" LUCIANO 11E 1 Champion

0409 - RES CHAMPION INTERMEDIATE SHOWMAN

Tayvn Lock Fleming CO Logan Jr Miniature Hereford 1 Reserve Champion

0410 - Senior Showmanship (ages 15-21)

Ada Pence Monte Vista CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford RPR Angelita 1

Kailey McGuire Windsor CO Weld Jr Miniature Hereford PH Boss 2

Allison Griffin Strasburg CO Arapahoe Jr Miniature Hereford THF Stella 327 3

Peyton Crank Manzanola CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford MFFA Nacho Man 4
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